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Attorneys for Respondents

WILLICK LAW GROUP

Telephone: 702.562.8820
Facsimile: 702.562.8821
DKennedy@BaileyK ennedy.com
JGilmore@BaileyK ennedy.com

MARSHAL S. WILLICK and

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

VETERANS IN POLITICS Supreme Court No. 72778

INTERNATIONAL , INC. and

STEVE W. SANSON, District Court No. A-17-750171-C
Appellants, NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AT

ORAL ARGUMENT

VS.

MARSHAL S. WILLICK and
WILLICK LAW GROUP,

Respondents.

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AT ORAL ARGUMENT

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Joshua P. Gilmore of Bailey < Kennedy

will appear on behalf of Respondents MARSHAL S. WILLICK and WILLICK
1

Docket 72778 Document 2019-00227
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LAW GROUP, at the oral argument scheduled for January 9, 2019, at 10:30
am., 408 E. Clark Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101.

DATED this 2" day of January, 2019.

BAILEY <+ KENNEDY

By: /s/ Joshua P. Gilmore
DENNISL. KENNEDY
JosHUA P. GILMORE

and

JENNIFER V. ABRAMS

Nevada Bar No. 7575
THEABRAMS& MAYO LAW FIRM
6252 South Rainbow Blvd., Ste. 100
Las Vegas, Nevada 89118
Telephone: 702.222.4021

Facsimile: 702.248.9750
JVAGroup@theabramslawfirm.com

Attorneys for Respondents
MARSHAL S. WILLICK and
WILLICK LAW GROUP




* KENNEDY

R?
0
8984 SPANISH RIDGE AVENUE
LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89148-1302
702.562.8820

BAILEY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| certify that | am an employee of BAILEY <+*KENNEDY and that on
the 2" day of January, 2019, service of the foregoing NOTICE OF
APPEARANCE AT ORAL ARGUMENT, was made by €electronic service
through the Nevada Supreme Court’s electronic filing system and/or by
depositing atrue and correct copy inthe U.S. Mail, first class postage prepaid,

and addressed to the following at their last known addresses:

ANAT LEVY .
ANAT LEVY & ASSOCIATES,  Emal: aevy96@aol.com
P.C.

5841 E. Charleston Boulevard, Attorneys for Appellants

#230-421
VETERANSIN POLITICS
LasVegas, NV 89142 INTERNATIONAL, INC. and
STEVE SANSON
/9 Susan Russo

Employee of BAILEY <KENNEDY




