1	Dennis L. Kennedy		
	Nevada Bar No. 1462		
2	JOSHUA P. GILMORE		
-	Nevada Bar No. 11576 BAILEY <b>* KENNEDY</b>	Electronically Filed	
3	8984 Spanish Ridge Avenue	Jan 02 2019 03:25 p.m. Elizabeth A. Brown	
4	Las Vegas, Nevada 89148-1302	Clerk of Supreme Court	
4	Telephone: 702.562.8820		
5	Facsimile: 702.562.8821		
5	DKennedy@BaileyKennedy.com JGilmore@BaileyKennedy.com		
6	Johnnoic @ Dancy Kennedy.com		
	Attorneys for Respondents		
7	MARSHAL S. WILLICK and		
	WILLICK LAW GROUP		
8	IN THE SUPREME COURT (	OF THE STATE OF NEVADA	
9	VETERANS IN POLITICS	Supreme Court No. 72778	
10	INTERNATIONAL, INC. and	Supreme Court No. 72778	
10	STEVE W. SANSON,	District Court No. A-17-750171-C	
11			
	Appellants,	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AT	
12	i pponunco,	ORAL ARGUMENT	
	VS.		
13			
	MARSHAL S. WILLICK and WILLICK LAW GROUP,		
14	WILLICK LAW GROOT,		
15	Respondents.		
15			
16	NOTICE OF A DDE A D A NO	NE AT ODAL ADCUMENT	
	NOTICE OF AFFEARANC	CE AT ORAL ARGUMENT	
17	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Io	shua P. Gilmore of Bailey & Kennedy	
	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Joshua P. Gilmore of Bailey Kennedy		
18	will appear on behalf of Respondents MARSHAL S. WILLICK and WILLICK		
		1	
		·	

BAILEY & KENNEDY 8984 Spanish Ridge Avenue Las Vegas, Nevada 89148-1302 702.562.8820

Docket 72778 Document 2019-00227

	1	LAW GROUP, at the oral argument scheduled for January 9, 2019, at 10:30
	2	a.m., 408 E. Clark Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101.
	3	DATED this 2 <sup>nd</sup> day of January, 2019.
	4	<b>BAILEY</b> KENNEDY
	5	
	6	By: <u>/s/ Joshua P. Gilmore</u> Dennis L. Kennedy Joshua P. Gilmore
	7	and
INEDY Avenue 9148-1302	8	Jennifer V. Abrams Nevada Bar No. 7575
BAILEY & KENNEDY 8984 SPANISH RIDGE AVENUE LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89148-1302 702.562.8820	9	THE ABRAMS & MAYO LAW FIRM 6252 South Rainbow Blvd., Ste. 100
BAILEY 8984 SPAN LAS VEGA	10	Las Vegas, Nevada 89118 Telephone: 702.222.4021 Facsimile: 702.248.9750
	11	JVAGroup@theabramslawfirm.com
	12	Attorneys for Respondents MARSHAL S. WILLICK and WILLICK LAW GROUP
	13	
	14	
	15	
	16	
	17	
	18	
		2

1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	
2	I certify that I am an employee of BAILEY <b>*</b> KENNEDY and that on	
3	the 2 <sup>nd</sup> day of January, 2019, service of the foregoing <b>NOTICE OF</b>	
4	APPEARANCE AT ORAL ARGUMENT, was made by electronic service	
5	through the Nevada Supreme Court's electronic filing system and/or by	
6	depositing a true and correct copy in the U.S. Mail, first class postage prepaid,	
7	and addressed to the following at their last known addresses:	
8	ANAT LEVY ANAT LEVY & ASSOCIATES, Email: alevy96@aol.com	
9	P.C. 5841 E. Charleston Boulevard, #230-421 VETERANS IN POLITICS	
10	Las Vegas, NV 89142 INTERNATIONAL, INC. and STEVE SANSON	
11		
12	<u>/s/ Susan Russo</u> Employee of BAILEY <b>∻</b> KENNEDY	
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
	1	

BAILEY & KENNEDY 8984 Spanish Ruge Avenue Las Vegas, Nevada 89148-1302 702.562.8820